St Mary Magdalen’s Catholic Primary School

Pupil Questionnaire
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| enjoy coming to school. 55% 33% 12%
School keeps me healthy. 79% 19% 2%
| learn a lot! 88% 9% 2%
My lessons are challenging. 58% 39% 3%
Behaviour in school is good. 48% 48% 4%
Adults care about us. 97% 3% 0%
| know who to go to when | need to talk. 83% 14% 3%
| know how well I am doing with my work. 60% 37% 3%
| get help with my work when needed. 91% 9% 0%
| know how to improve my work. 66% 31% 3%
| feel safe at school. 87% 11% 2%
| know how to keep safe online. 90% 9% 1%
Homework is set regularly. 97% 3% 0%
| enjoy the clubs in school. 60% 35% 5%

What do like most?

What would you like to change?

e Seeing friends

e Football team and court
e Learning new things

e Different events

e Buddies

e Trips

e Maths

e Sports Day

e After-school clubs
e Work

e Dinner options

e Responsibilities are fair

e PE

e Free totalk about emotions

e Kind staff who are always there for you

e First aiders when we are hurt
e Teatime club

e It'sahappy place

e Staff care about us

More toilets

More times to see buddies
Cricket team

Earlier lunchtime

Goal and astroturf in court
No mixed classes

Different sports in the court
Lunches and packed lunches sit together
Buddy benches

More benches in the hall
Teacher swap days

Trips with buddies

Bird boxes

Indoor break groups

More equipment on the yard
KS2 snacks

More job opportunities
More i-pads

An obstacle course

More costume days







